REGISTRATION FORM

The 6th Annual **Putnam County Animal Shelter**



2021 DOG JOG VIRTUAL 5K RUN & WALK

One of Putnam County's Largest 5ks!!!

Saturday, May 8th, 2021. (Complete your virtual race between 5/7 and 5/9) Official Dog Jog T-Shirt! Custom Medal by Bear Wood Company Drip Coffee FREE cup of coffee voucher if you pick up your shirt in-person! ALL profits benefit the Putnam County Spay and Neuter Fund!!!

Mail Registration forms to: Dog Jog 5k Run and Walk Registration

> 971 WV RT 34, Suite 1 Hurricane, WV 25526

Make Checks Payable to: The Putnam County Animal Shelter

(write "Dog Jog" on the memo line.)

REGISTRATION CLOSES MAY 8TH. 2021, ALL REGISTRANTS ARE GUARANTEED A T-SHIRT & MEDAL.

T-Shirts can be mailed for an additional \$5 fee. T-Shirts can be picked up, for no additional fee, at the Putnam County CVB office (971 WV RT 34, Suite 1, Hurricane, WV 25526) on May 20th, 9am to 4pm. You may also call or email the Putnam CVB at (304) 757-7282 and tourism@putnamcountycvb.com to arrange a special pick up time. Additional t-shirts may be purchased for \$10 each (Please write the size and quantity of extra shirts on the back of this form).

If early-registering on or before April 24th 2021, please remit \$20. If registering April 25th or later, please remit \$25. Add \$5 to your registration fee for each t-shirt you would like us to mail. You may register online and log your virtual race results at tristateracer.com. Call (304) 757-7282 or email tourism@putnamcountycvb.com for more information.

Registrant:					(S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL)
(Please Print)	First	Last	Age	Gender	CIRCLE SHIRT SIZE
Street		City		State Zip	Phone

Must be signed or entry will not be accepted. In consideration of the acceptance in the Dog Jog 5k Run & Walk, I undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators waive and release any and all right and claims for damages I may have against the Putnam County Animal Shelter, the Putnam County Commission, the Putnam County Convention and Visitors Bureau, the Putnam County Parks and Recreation Commission, and any other individuals or organizations assisting with the Dog Jog 5k Run & Walk, and for any and all injuries suffered by me in this event. I attest and verify to the best of my knowledge my physical condition and fitness are adequate for me to safely compete and no physician or qualified individual has advised against me competing in this event.